CANTONESE CHOW MEIN or LO MEIN SPECIAL COMBINATION PLATES

Lunch served Mon-Sat: 11am to 3pm ~ Dinner Served After 3pm

Vegetable 7.95 (Includes Egg Roll and Plain Fried Rice)
Roast Pork 8.50 Add Chicken & Pork Lunch$1.25-Dinner $2.25
Chicken 8.50 Add Beef & Shrimp Lunch $1.75-Dinner $2.75
Beef 9.25 No Substitution Please ~ Please order by number
Shrimp 9.75 *Cooked to Order* Hot & Spicy Lunch Dinner
House Special 10.95 1 Roast Pork Egg Foo Young 5.95 7.95
Seafood 13.75 2 Chicken Egg Foo Young 5.95 7.95
3 Shrimp Egg Foo Young 6.25 8.75
AMERICAN DISHES 4 Vegetable Egg Foo Young 5.95 7.95
Hamburger 2.75 5 Pork Chop Suey 5.95 7.95
Hamburger Deluxe (with French Fries) 3.95 6 Chicken Chop Suey 5.95 7.95
7 Shrimp Chop Suey 6.75 8.95
MISCELLANEOUS 8 Beef Chop Suey 6.75 8.75

Cookies (6) 1.25 (12)2.50 9 Vegetable Chop Suey 5.95 7.75

Chow Mein Fried Noodle S)1.25 (L) 1.75 10 Pork Subgum Chop Suey 6.25 8.25 J A D E T I K I
Steamed Rice (P)1.95 (Q)2.95 11 Chicken Subgum Chop Suey 6.25 8.25

Fried Soup Noodle 1.25 12 Shrimp Subgum Chop Suey 6.95 9.25 S

Dinner Roll 0.60 14 Beef Subgum Chop Suey 6.95 8.95 R E TA U RA N T

Plum Sauce 0.75 15 Almond Boneless Chicken 6.75 8.75 CHINESE ~ SZECHUAN ~ AMERICAN FOOD
Hot Sauce and Mustard 0.75 16 Chinese Fried Shrimp 7.50 9.75 Carry Out Menu
17 Pepper Steak 7.25 9.25
18 Sweet and Sour Pork 6.75 8.75 45749 Mound Road
19 Sweet and Sour Chicken 6.75 8.75 Utica, MI 48317
20 Sweet and Sour Shrimp 7.75 10.20
We always do our best to give our 21 Roast Pork Kew 6.95 9.25 Tel: 586-254-9490
22 Gai Kew 6.95 9.25 586-254-9491

customers a pleasurable eating experience.

23 Steak Kew 7.95 10.50
We shall b(? pleased to help you orde_r 24 Har Kew 775 10.20 Hours
or suggest special or unusual gourmet dishes. 25 Chicken with Black Bean Sauce 6.95 8.95 Monday 4:00 p.m. to 9:30 p.m.
26 Chicken with Broccoli 6.95 8.95 Tuesday thru Thursday 11:00 a.m. to 9:30 p.m.
Jade Tiki has served the finest Szechuan and 27 Chicken Lo Mein (no rice) 6.95 8.95 Friday and Saturday 11:00 a.m. to 10:30 p.m.
Cantonese cuisine for over 37 years in Michigan. 28 Sesame, Orange, or < General Chicken 7.25 9.25
31 Kung Poa Pork 6.95 9.25 Sunday 12:00 to 9:00 p.m
. . . 32 Szechuan Pork < 6.95 9.25
Relax and enj'?y an adventu!re '|'n good eating 33 Kung Poa Beef 2 2 a5 975 Save Time!
Hearty Appetite 34 Szechuan Beef < 7.45 9.75 Call 15 Minutes Before Pick Up
35 Mongolian Beef < 7.45 9.75
36 Kung Poa Chicken 2 6.95 9.25 T P —
37 Szechuan Chicken « 6.95 9.25 e e
38 Kung Poa Shrimp < 7.75 10.20 Please visit us on Facebook and Yelp

Dec.2014 39 Szechuan Shrimp < 7.75 10.20



APPETIZERS

Vegetable Egg Roll (2) 3.00
Egg Roll 3.00
Shrimp Toast (8) 6.95
Balamaki (5) 8.25
Fried Wonton (12) 2.25
Barbecued Spare Ribs (10) 8.75
Fried Dumplings (6) 6.50
Spring Roll (2) 3.50
Barbecued Pork 7.50
Crab Rangoon (6) 5.95
SOUP
Wonton Soup (P)2.25 (Q)4.25
Egg Drop Soup (P)2.25 (Q)4.25
Chicken Noodle or Rice Soup (P)2.25 (Q)4.25
Chinese Vegetable Soup (P)2.25 (Q)4.25
Hot and Sour Soup 6.75
Sizzling Rice Soup 6.75
Subgum Wonton Soup 6.75
Bean Curd Soup 6.75

CHOW MEIN OR CHOP SUEY
(Chow Mein is with noodle & Chop Suey is with rice)
Add Mushroom please add $1.50 for pint & $2.00 for quart

Pork (P)5.50 Q) 7.50
Pork Subgum (P)5.75 Q) 7.75
Vegetable (P)5.50 Q) 7.50
Chicken (P)5.50 Q)7.50
Chicken Subgum (P) 5.75 Q) 7.75
Beef (P) 6.25 Q) 8.25
Beef Subgum (P)6.50 Q)8.50
Shrimp (P)6.25 Q)8.25
Shrimp Subgum (P)6.50 Q)8.50
House Special (P)6.95 Q)9.25
FRIED RICE
Roast Pork (P)5.50 (Q)7.50
Vegetable (P)5.25 (Q)7.25
Chicken (P)5.50 (Q)7.50
Beef (P) 6.50 (Q)8.50
Ham (P) 6.50 (Q)8.50
Shrimp (P)6.50 (Q)8.95
House Special (P)6.95 (Q)9.25

EGG FOO YOUNG*

Roast Pork
Vegetable
Chicken
Beef
Shrimp

POULTRY *

Almond Chicken
Pressed Duck
Chicken with Pea Pods
Sweet and Sour Chicken
Curry Chicken
Cashew Chicken
West Lake Duck
Gai Kew (Chicken with Chinese Vegetables)
Hung Shew Gai (Breaded Chicken with Chinese Vegetables)
Moo Goo Gai Pan (Chicken with Mushrooms)
Lemon Chicken
Chicken with Broccoli
Pineapple Chicken
Chicken with Black Bean Sauce
General Chicken (Spicy) <
Sesame Chicken
Orange Chicken

BEEF*
Beef with Broccoli
Beef with Pea Pods
Steak Kew (Beef Tenderloin with Chinese Vegetables)
Pepper Steak
Curry Beef

PORK*
Roast Pork Kew (Roast Pork with Chinese Vegetables)
Roast Pork with Pea Pods
Hung Shew Pork (Breaded Pork with Chinese Vegetables)
Sweet and Sour Pork
Sweet and Sour Wonton
Cashew Roast Pork

2 Patties
5.75
5.50
5.75
6.25
6.25

3 Patties
7.75
7.50
7.75
8.25
8.50

8.25
11.95
9.50
8.25
8.25
9.50
12.95
8.25
8.25
10.25
8.50
9.50
9.50
8.95
8.75
8.75
8.75

9.75
9.75
11.95
9.25
9.25

8.95
9.25
8.50
8.50
9.25
9.25

**These menu items are cooked to order. Consuming raw or undercooked meats,
poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness**

SEAFOOD*
Shrimp with Black Bean Sauce
Shrimp with Broccoli
Chinese Fried Shrimp
Har Kew (Shrimp with Chinese Vegetables)
Shrimp with Lobster Sauce
Shrimp with Pea Pods
Sweet and Sour Shrimp
Hung Shew Har (Breaded Shrimp with Chinese Vegetables)
Wor Dip Har (Shrimp with Bacon)
Shrimp with Curry Sauce
Shrimp with Cashew Nuts
Scallop with Pea Pods
Pineapple Shrimp

SZECHUAN (SPICY HOT) *
Szechuan Vegetable
Kung Poa Pork with Peanuts
Mongolian Pork
Szechuan Pork
Kung Poa Beef with Peanuts
Mongolian Beef
Szechuan Beef
Beef With Scallops
Kung Poa Chicken with Peanuts
Mongolian Chicken
Szechuan Chicken
Kung Poa Shrimp with Peanuts
Szechuan Shrimp
Szechuan Scallops

OO S S S

CHEF'S SPECIALTIES *
Har Gai Kew
(Shrimp and Chicken with Chinese Vegetables)
Subgum Wonton
(Chicken, Shrimp, Roast Pork with Chinese Vegetables)
Triple Delight

(Chicken, Scallops, Roast Pork with Chinese Vegetables)

Four Season

(Steak, Chicken, Shrimp, Roast Pork with Chinese Vegetables)

10.25
10.95
10.25
10.50
10.75
10.95
10.25
10.25
10.75
10.25
10.75
12.50
10.95

8.50
9.25
9.25
9.25
10.50
10.50
10.50
14.95
9.25
9.25
9.25
10.50
10.50
12.50

11.25

10.95

12.50

13.75

* All main entrees with asterisk include a pint size of white rice

Hot & Spicy 2






