## **CANTONESE CHOW MEIN or LO MEIN**

Vegetable	7.95
Roast Pork	8.50
Chicken	8.50
Beef	9.25
Shrimp	9.75
House Special	10.95
Seafood	13.75

## **AMERICAN DISHES**

Hamburger	
Hamburger Deluxe (with French Fries)	

### **MISCELLANEOUS**

Cookies	(6) 1.25	(12) 2.50
Chow Mein Fried Noodle	(S) 1.25	(L) 1.75
Steamed Rice	(P) 1.95	(Q) 2.95
Fried Soup Noodle		1.25
Dinner Roll		0.60
Plum Sauce		0.75
Hot Sauce and Mustard		0.75

We always do our best to give our customers a pleasurable eating experience. We shall be pleased to help you order or suggest special or unusual gourmet dishes.

Jade Tiki has served the finest Szechuan and Cantonese cuisine for over 37 years in Michigan.

Relax and enjoy an adventure in good eating "Hearty Appetite"

2.75

3.95

### **SPECIAL COMBINATION PLATES**

SPECIAL COMBINATION P		
Lunch served Mon-Sat: 11am to 3pm ~ Dinner Ser		
(Includes Egg Roll and Plain Fried Ric		
Add Chicken & Pork Lunch\$1.25-Dinner		
Add Beef & Shrimp Lunch \$1.75-Dinner		
No Substitution Please ~ Please order by n	umber	
*Cooked to Order* Hot & Spicy 🤳	Lunch	Dinner
1 Roast Pork Egg Foo Young	5.95	7.95
2 Chicken Egg Foo Young	5.95	7.95
3 Shrimp Egg Foo Young	6.25	8.75
4 Vegetable Egg Foo Young	5.95	7.95
5 Pork Chop Suey	5.95	7.95
6 Chicken Chop Suey	5.95	7.95
7 Shrimp Chop Suey	6.75	8.95
8 Beef Chop Suey	6.75	8.75
9 Vegetable Chop Suey	5.95	7.75
10 Pork Subgum Chop Suey	6.25	8.25
11 Chicken Subgum Chop Suey	6.25	8.25
12 Shrimp Subgum Chop Suey	6.95	9.25
14 Beef Subgum Chop Suey	6.95	8.95
15 Almond Boneless Chicken	6.75	8.75
16 Chinese Fried Shrimp	7.50	9.75
17 Pepper Steak	7.25	9.25
18 Sweet and Sour Pork	6.75	8.75
19 Sweet and Sour Chicken	6.75	8.75
20 Sweet and Sour Shrimp	7.75	10.20
21 Roast Pork Kew	6.95	9.25
22 Gai Kew	6.95	9.25
23 Steak Kew	7.95	10.50
24 Har Kew	7.75	10.20
25 Chicken with Black Bean Sauce	6.95	8.95
26 Chicken with Broccoli	6.95	8.95
27 Chicken Lo Mein (no rice)	6.95	8.95
28 Sesame, Orange, or 🥒 General Chicken	7.25	9.25
31 Kung Poa Pork 🌙	6.95	9.25
32 Szechuan Pork 🥒	6.95	9.25
33 Kung Poa Beef 🌙	7.45	9.75
34 Szechuan Beef 🌙	7.45	9.75
35 Mongolian Beef 🦼	7.45	9.75
36 Kung Poa Chicken 🬙	6.95	9.25
37 Szechuan Chicken 🥒	6.95	9.25
38 Kung Poa Shrimp 🥒	7.75	10.20
39 Szechuan Shrimp 🥒	7.75	10.20
-		



# JADE TIKI RESTAURANT CHINESE ~ SZECHUAN ~ AMERICAN FOOD Carry Out Menu

45749 Mound Road Utica, MI 48317

#### Tel: 586-254-9490 586-254-9491

Hours

Monday 4:00 p.m. to 9:30 p.m. Tuesday thru Thursday 11:00 a.m. to 9:30 p.m. Friday and Saturday 11:00 a.m. to 10:30 p.m.

Sunday 12:00 to 9:00 p.m

Save Time! Call 15 Minutes Before Pick Up



Please visit us on Facebook and Yelp

### APPETIZERS

Vegetable Egg Roll (2)	3.00
Egg Roll	3.00
Shrimp Toast (8)	6.95
Balamaki (5)	8.25
Fried Wonton (12)	2.25
Barbecued Spare Ribs (10)	8.75
Fried Dumplings (6)	6.50
Spring Roll (2)	3.50
Barbecued Pork	7.50
Crab Rangoon (6)	5.95

SOUP		
Wonton Soup	(P) 2.25	(Q) 4.25
Egg Drop Soup	(P) 2.25	(Q) 4.25
Chicken Noodle or Rice Soup	(P) 2.25	(Q) 4.25
Chinese Vegetable Soup	(P) 2.25	(Q) 4.25
Hot and Sour Soup		6.75
Sizzling Rice Soup		6.75
Subgum Wonton Soup		6.75
Bean Curd Soup		6.75

**CHOW MEIN OR CHOP SUEY** 

(Chow Mein is with noodle & Chop Suey is with rice)			
Add Mushroom please add \$1.50 for pint & \$2.00 for quart			
Pork	(P) 5.50	Q) 7.50	
Pork Subgum	(P) 5.75	Q) 7.75	
Vegetable	(P) 5.50	Q) 7.50	
Chicken	(P) 5.50	Q) 7.50	
Chicken Subgum	(P) 5.75	Q) 7.75	
Beef	(P) 6.25	Q) 8.25	
Beef Subgum	(P) 6.50	Q) 8.50	
Shrimp	(P) 6.25	Q) 8.25	
Shrimp Subgum	(P) 6.50	Q) 8.50	
House Special	(P) 6.95	Q) 9.25	

## **FRIED RICE**

Roast Pork	(P) 5.50	(Q) 7.50
Vegetable	(P) 5.25	(Q) 7.25
Chicken	(P) 5.50	(Q) 7.50
Beef	(P) 6.50	(Q) 8.50
Ham	(P) 6.50	(Q) 8.50
Shrimp	(P) 6.50	(Q) 8.95
House Special	(P) 6.95	(Q) 9.25

EGG FOO YOUNG*		
	2 Patties	3 Patties
Roast Pork	5.75	7.75
Vegetable	5.50	7.50
Chicken	5.75	7.75
Beef	6.25	8.25
Shrimp	6.25	8.50
POULTRY *		
Almond Chicken		8.25
Pressed Duck		11.95
Chicken with Pea Pods		9.50
Sweet and Sour Chicken		8.25
Curry Chicken		8.25
Cashew Chicken		9.50
West Lake Duck		12.95
Gai Kew (Chicken with Chinese Vegetables)		8.25
Hung Shew Gai (Breaded Chicken with Chinese Vegetables	)	8.25
Moo Goo Gai Pan (Chicken with Mushrooms)		10.25
Lemon Chicken		8.50
Chicken with Broccoli		9.50
Pineapple Chicken		9.50
Chicken with Black Bean Sauce		8.95
General Chicken (Spicy) 🥒		8.75
Sesame Chicken		8.75
Orange Chicken		8.75
BEEF*		
Beef with Broccoli		9.75
Beef with Pea Pods		9.75
Steak Kew (Beef Tenderloin with Chinese Vegetables)		11.95
Pepper Steak		9.25
Curry Beef		9.25
PORK*		
Roast Pork Kew (Roast Pork with Chinese Vegetables)		8.95
Roast Pork with Pea Pods		9.25
Hung Shew Pork (Breaded Pork with Chinese Vegetables)		8.50
Sweet and Sour Pork		8.50
Sweet and Sour Wonton		9.25
Cashew Roast Pork		9.25

**EGG FOO YOUNG\*** 

\*\*These menu items are cooked to order. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness\*\*

## **SEAFOOD\***

SEAFOOD*	
Shrimp with Black Bean Sauce	10.25
Shrimp with Broccoli	10.95
Chinese Fried Shrimp	10.25
Har Kew (Shrimp with Chinese Vegetables)	10.50
Shrimp with Lobster Sauce	10.75
Shrimp with Pea Pods	10.95
Sweet and Sour Shrimp	10.25
Hung Shew Har (Breaded Shrimp with Chinese Vegetables)	10.25
Wor Dip Har (Shrimp with Bacon)	10.75
Shrimp with Curry Sauce	10.25
Shrimp with Cashew Nuts	10.75
Scallop with Pea Pods	12.50
Pineapple Shrimp	10.95
SZECHUAN (SPICY HOT) *	
✓ Szechuan Vegetable	8.50
Kung Poa Pork with Peanuts	9.25
🤳 Mongolian Pork	9.25
Szechuan Pork	9.25
<ul> <li>Szechuan Pork</li> <li>Kung Poa Beef with Peanuts</li> <li>Mongolian Beef</li> <li>Szechuan Beef</li> </ul>	10.50
J Mongolian Beef	10.50
J Szechuan Beef	10.50
<ul> <li>Beef With Scallops</li> </ul>	14.95
Kung Poa Chicken with Peanuts	9.25
Mongolian Chicken	9.25
Jechuan Chicken	9.25
Kung Poa Shrimp with Peanuts	10.50
Szechuan Shrimp	10.50
Szechuan Scallops	12.50
<b>CHEF'S SPECIALTIES *</b>	
Har Gai Kew	11.25
(Shrimp and Chicken with Chinese Vegetables)	
Subgum Wonton	10.95
(Chicken, Shrimp, Roast Pork with Chinese Vegetables)	
Triple Delight	12.50
(Chicken, Scallops, Roast Pork with Chinese Vegetables)	
Four Season	13.75
(Steak, Chicken, Shrimp, Roast Pork with Chinese Vegetables)	

(Steak, Chicken, Shrimp, Roast Pork with Chinese Vegetables)

\* All main entrees with asterisk include a pint size of white rice Hot & Spicy 🥒